Non-alcohol beverage

[ Non-alcohol beverage ]
NON1 ~Raspberry & Chamomile~
Grape juice ALAIN MILLIAT White “Sauvignon blanc”
Grape juice ALAIN MILLIAT Red  “Cabernet Sauvignon”
Royal Blue Tea  “Jasmine”
Royal Blue Tea  “Oolong”

Orage juice

( Non Alcohol Pairing ]
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( Mineral Water ]
Evian 750ml
Perrier 750ml
Saint-Geron 750ml
Acqua Panna 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml
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¥2,600

¥2,100

¥2,100

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥1,400

¥9,000

¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,800

¥950

¥950



